DOC # 0133902 Official Record Recording requested By JUDY CASEROTTI APN001-121-04 Lincoln County ~ NV Leslie Boucher - Recorder Page 1 of 2 Recorded By AE Fee: \$15.00 Page 1 APN Book- 249 Page- 0080 APN Quit ClAIM Title of Document Correcting vesting name of John Caserotti Jr Recorded 249 Page 71 Ooc#10133900 itarea

Grantees address and mail tax statement:

Loche Wedda 89042

, 2009.

This instrument was acknowledged before me

this 25th day of Tune

**NOTARY PUBLIC** 

RIANNAN STEVER Notary Public State of Nevada

No. 06-104588-11 My appt. exp. Apr. 12, 2010

## State of Nevada Declaration of Value

Address City DOC # DV-133902

06/26/2009

09:11 AM

Official Record

25 COLUMN CL CL CL	
	Recording requested By JUDY CASEROTTI
1. Assessor Parcel Number(s)	Lincoln County - NV
a) COI - 191-04 ,	Leslie Boucher - Recorder
b) c)	Page 1 of 1 Fee: \$15.00
d)	Recorded By: AE RPTT:
<u> </u>	Book-249 Page-0000
2. Type of Property	FOR RECORDERS OPTIONAL USE ONI
a) Vacant Land b) Single Family Res.	Document / Instrument # 72-10 10 ive do # 133
c) Condo/Townhouse d) 2-4 Plex e) Apartment Building f) Commercial /Ind'l	Book: Alving round Page:
g) Agriculture h) Mobile Home	Date of Recording: Open 143
i) other	Notes: whidosemption are
3. Total Value / Sales Price of Property \$	
Deed In Lieu Only (value of forgiven debt)	
Taxable Value \$	
Real Property Transfer Tax Due:	<del></del>
. If Exemption Claimed:	116
a. Transfer Tax Exemption, per NRS 375.090, section:	#3
b. Explain Reason for Exemption: +RANSSERING	
Stepmother & FAther of sons	<del>\</del>
. Partial Interest: Percentage being transferred: %	
. Partial Interest: Percentage being transferred:%	
The undersigned Seller (Grantor)/Buyer (Grantee), declares and acknowledges, under at the information provided is correct to the best of their information and belief, and can l	penalty of perjury, pursuant to NRS 375.060 and NRS 375.110,
formation provided herein. Furthermore, the parties agree that disallowance of any claims	ed exemption, or other determination of additional tax due, may result in a
enalty of 10% of the tax due plus interest at 1 ½% per month. Pursuant to NRS 375.030,	the Buyer and Seller shall be jointly and severally liable for any
Can a Can Tto	$\sim 0.62$
ignature tente H. Mourille	Capacity DOURY
ignature Level A Colorette	Capacity Sully
	7
SELLER (GRANTOR) INFORMATION	BUYER (GRANTEE) INFORMATION
rint Name Louis JCASEROTTI JR Pr	rint Name Louis CASEROTTI JR
	00
	ity Koche
	tate 10040A Zip 89043
are TOPO HOW ZID 810 12	Zip 8 104 3
\ \ \ / /	
COMPANY/PERSON REQUESTING RECORDING (REQUIRED IF NOT BUYER OR SELLER)	
o. Name	Esc. #

(As a public record, this form may be recorded / microfilmed)

State: